AACQ系列-大缸径系列  AACQ Series-Large Bore Series
AACQ系列-大缸径系列 AACQ Series-Large Bore Series
• 执行JIS标准；
• 缸体与前、后盖采用C型扣环固定，紧凑可靠；
• 缸体内径精加工后再作硬质氧化处理，耐磨、耐久性好；
• 活塞密封采用异型双向密封结构，尺寸紧凑，有储油功能；
• 紧凑型结构，能有效节省安装空间；
• 缸体周边带有传感器槽，安装传感器方便。
产品特性  Product Features
AACQ系列-长行程型 AACQ Series-Long Stroke Type
成品订购码 Finished product ordering code
• Implement JIS standards;
• The cylinder body and the front and rear covers are fixed with C-shaped buckles, which are compact and reliable;
• The inner diameter of the cylinder body is finely machined and then hard-oxidized, which is wear-resistant and durable;
• The piston seal adopts a special-shaped two-way sealing structure with compact size and oil storage function;
• The compact structure can effectively save installation space;
• The cylinder body is equipped with a sensor groove around it, which is convenient for installing the sensor.
成品订购码 Finished product ordering code
AACQ系列-带导杆型  AACQ Series - With Guide Rod
AACQ系列-带导杆型 AACQ Series - With Guide Rod
成品订购码 Finished product ordering code
附件订购码列表 Accessory Ordering Code List
缸径/附件名称
Cylinder
diameter/Acc
essory name
安装附件
Mounting accessories
活塞杆端接头
Piston rod end fittings 传感器
sensor
LB FA/FB CB | 接头
|-Connector
Y接头
Y-Connector
F接头
F-Connector
U接头
U-Connector
12 F-AACQ12LB F-AACQ12FA F-AACQ12CB F-AACQ121 F-AACQ12Y 一 F-M5X080U
CMSG
DMSG(S)
16 F-AACQ16LB F-AACQ16FA F-AACQ16CB F-AACQ16l F-AACQ16Y 一 F-M6X100U
20 F-AACQ20LB F-AACQ20FA F-AACQ20CB F-AACQ201 F-AACQ20Y F-M8×125F F-M8X125U
25 F-AACQ25LB F-AACQ25FA F-AACQ25CB F-AACQ251 F-AACQ25Y F-M10X125F F-M10X125U
32 F-AACQ32LB F-AACQ32FA F-AACQ32CB
F-AACQ321 F-AACQ32Y F-M14×150F F-M14×150U
CMSJ
DMSJ
CMSG
DMSG(S)
40 F-AACQ40LB F-AACQ40FA F-AACQ40CB
50 F-AACQ50LB F-AACQ50FA F-AACQ50CB
F-AACQ501 F-AACQ50Y F-M18X150F F-M18X150U
63 F-AACQ63LB F-AACQ63FA F-AACQ63CB
80 F-AACQ80LB F-AACQ80FA F-AACQ80CB F-AACQ801 F-AACQ80Y F-M22X150F 一
100 F-AACQ100LB F-AACQ100FA F-AACQ100CB F-AACQ1001 F-AACQ100Y F-M26X150F F-M26×150U
125 - — 一 DMSH(S)/CMSH
CMSG
DMSG(S)
140 - 一 一
160 一 一 一